HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT  

4. CONTRACT RENEWAL 

That the Board of Directors authorizes the Executive Director to renew the contract for 
HVAC preventive maintenance at the LIU Administration offices, during the 2026 calendar year, 
in the amount of four-thousand four hundred and three dollars ($4403.00) with the following. 

POWER ENGINEERING SERVICE CORPORATION 

5. PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PRESENTATION 

That the Board of Directors authorizes the Executive Director to approve the proposed 
presentation, School Nurses Professional Development Network, to be given on April 15,